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2023 Kickoff at West Coast Satellite World Finals SPL

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 150.16

2 20141768 Frankie Smith 147.95

3 20130576 Salvador Vargas 145.32

4 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 144.03

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206665 James Courtney 147.88

2 20206682 Landen Manley 147.68

3 20195250 Mike Rendon 146.5

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 149.87

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20226834 Emanuel Alejandre 147.99

2 20206674 Cody Niblack 144.32

3 20130421 Joshua Burbank 141.83

4 20227362 John Jenkins 136.9

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20206328 David Bradshaw 155.28

2 20195227 Austin Peters 151.71

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20206670 William Turner 152.55

2 20227562 Levi Skelton 150.73

3 20227681 Steven La Grew 148.76

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 156.37

2 20226927 Dillon Jackson 153.88

3 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 153.64

4 20130393 Marc Malmer 152.57

Advanced 1 1 20163339 Josh Greer 157.73

2 20206678 Eric Nylund 156.07

3 20206548 Moses Martinez 156.05

4 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 155.34

5 20206681 Larry Rexroad 152.44

6 20227682 Mike Campbell 142.78

Advanced 2 1 20206498 Amber DalPorto 156.48

2 20205788 Don Hammond 156.3

3 20195529 Kendall Buczkowski 155.92

Ultimate 1 20227683 Sean Hart 158.38

2 20130349 Travis Muir 157.24

3 20195528 Todd Wheeler 153.63

4 20173871 James Whitehead 153.17

5 20227358 Steven Fleck 146.51

6 20227355 Kevin Durham 143.12



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20226834 Emanuel Alejandre 146.4 144.14 146.82 142.26 144.41

2 20130421 Joshua Burbank 139.86 0 0 0 0.00

3 20206674 Cody Niblack 124.62 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 148.57 147.1 148.96 147.01 147.69

2 20141768 Frankie Smith 145.12 0 0 0 0.00

3 20130576 Salvador Vargas 143.83 0 0 0 0.00

4 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 141.8

Cruiserweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 148.97 150.03 149.7 144.53 148.09

2 20206328 David Bradshaw 153.22 0 151.89 151.51 101.13

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206682 Landen Manley 147.28 144.48 148.96 143.41 145.62

2 20195250 Mike Rendon 145.98 143.73 145.75 145.36 144.95

3 20206665 James Courtney 141.63

Flyweight 1 20227681 Steven La Grew 148.59 138.38 148.75 145.45 144.19

2 20206685 Cody January 131.34 0 0 0 0.00

Featherweight 1 20130393 Marc Malmer 151.09 150.5 150.85 147.61 149.65

2 20206447 Daniel Bennett 151.17 139.07 147.38 145.57 144.01

3 20206670 William Turner 148.04 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 155.4 154.57 155.36 151.69 153.87

2 20226927 Dillon Jackson 152.19 153.13 152.64 147.3 151.02

Welterweight 1 20163339 Josh Greer 159.19 156.23 158.95 156.61 157.26

2 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 157.31 152.56 156.67 154.97 154.73

3 20206548 Moses Martinez 156.96 0 0 0 0.00

4 20227682 Mike Campbell 139.74 0 0 0 0.00

5 20184830 Chet Brown 102.18 0 0 0 0.00

Middleweight 1 20206498 Amber DalPorto 156.71 155.58 156.65 153.15 155.13

2 20195529 Kendall Buczkowski 156.48 155.44 158.78 150.85 155.02

No Holds Barred 1 20195528 Todd Wheeler 159.14 155.1 157.39 156.73 156.41

2 20227683 Sean Hart 160.22 0 0 0 0.00

3 20206686 Donyae Godley 147.65 0 0 0 0.00

4 20227358 Steve Fleck 141.68 0 0 0 0.00

5 20227355 Kevin Durham 140.79 0 0 0 0.00

6 20173871 James Whitehead 128.26 0 0 0 0.00


